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No 2 CERSOSIMO FRANCK (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:25.059

Pass 19 2:30.140 1 1:05.081 *

Pass 30 3:35.855 2 1:05.715

Pass 39 4:40.556 3 1:04.701 *

Pass 50 5:45.301 4 1:04.745

In 61 6:57.695 5 1:12.394

Pass 74 8:21.198 6 1:23.503

Pass 81 9:31.273 7 1:10.075

Pass 85 10:35.958 8 1:04.685 *

Pass 90 11:40.489 9 1:04.531 *

Pass 97 12:45.210 10 1:04.721

In 108 13:59.357 11 1:14.147

Pass 126 16:20.464 12 2:21.107

Pass 136 17:25.229 13 1:04.765

Pass 142 18:30.772 14 1:05.543

In 150 19:43.362 15 1:12.590

In 179 24:01.663 16 4:18.301

No 7 GONCALVES RAPHAËL (Rg=9)

Pass 9 1:27.782

Pass 21 2:37.236 1 1:09.454 *

Pass 31 3:45.926 2 1:08.690 *

Pass 42 4:53.741 3 1:07.815 *

Pass 52 6:00.766 4 1:07.025 *

Pass 62 7:08.621 5 1:07.855

Pass 72 8:15.974 6 1:07.353

In 80 9:31.053 7 1:15.079

Pass 102 13:00.125 8 3:29.072

Pass 111 14:08.344 9 1:08.219

Pass 120 15:15.605 10 1:07.261

Pass 130 16:35.685 11 1:20.080

Pass 139 17:42.813 12 1:07.128

Pass 146 18:50.390 13 1:07.577

Pass 154 20:03.208 14 1:12.818

Pass 160 21:11.918 15 1:08.710

Pass 167 22:22.846 16 1:10.928

No 8 KERNEIS CHRISTOPHE (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:23.347

Pass 16 2:26.512 1 1:03.165 *

Pass 27 3:31.696 2 1:05.184

Pass 38 4:34.509 3 1:02.813 *

Pass 49 5:37.560 4 1:03.051

In 63 7:10.289 5 1:32.729

Pass 96 12:39.966 6 5:29.677

Pass 105 13:42.683 7 1:02.717 *

Pass 115 14:45.104 8 1:02.421 *

Pass 123 15:47.906 9 1:02.802

In 133 16:59.160 10 1:11.254

Pass 148 19:15.163 11 2:16.003

Pass 155 20:17.918 12 1:02.755

Pass 161 21:23.996 13 1:06.078

Pass 168 22:26.953 14 1:02.957

Pass 173 23:30.230 15 1:03.277

Pass 181 24:32.910 16 1:02.680

Pass 188 25:36.228 17 1:03.318

No 9 MATHELOT FREDERIC (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:24.327

Pass 17 2:29.122 1 1:04.795 *

Pass 28 3:32.870 2 1:03.748 *

In 41 4:47.534 3 1:14.664

Pass 55 6:10.895 4 1:23.361

Pass 66 7:14.495 5 1:03.600 *

Pass 76 8:30.250 6 1:15.755

Pass 82 9:39.253 7 1:09.003

Pass 86 10:43.004 8 1:03.751

Pass 91 11:46.608 9 1:03.604

Pass 99 12:51.515 10 1:04.907

Pass 107 13:54.897 11 1:03.382 *

Pass 117 14:58.359 12 1:03.462

Pass 125 16:05.568 13 1:07.209

Pass 135 17:16.744 14 1:11.176

In 145 18:39.402 15 1:22.658

Pass 157 20:27.160 16 1:47.758

Pass 163 21:31.619 17 1:04.459

Pass 170 22:41.673 18 1:10.054

Pass 177 23:50.111 19 1:08.438

Pass 185 24:54.309 20 1:04.198

No 13 CORDON ARNAUD (Rg=6)

Pass 10 1:29.460

Pass 20 2:35.399 1 1:05.939 *

Pass 34 3:56.909 2 1:21.510

Pass 45 5:01.514 3 1:04.605 *

Pass 56 6:17.968 4 1:16.454

Pass 67 7:22.506 5 1:04.538 *

Pass 78 8:47.205 6 1:24.699

Pass 84 9:51.716 7 1:04.511 *

Pass 88 11:07.474 8 1:15.758

Pass 94 12:11.563 9 1:04.089 *

Pass 103 13:29.396 10 1:17.833

Pass 113 14:33.911 11 1:04.515

Pass 124 15:57.134 12 1:23.223

In 134 17:08.828 13 1:11.694

Pass 164 21:37.168 14 4:28.340

Pass 171 22:42.984 15 1:05.816

Pass 178 23:54.574 16 1:11.590

Pass 186 24:58.719 17 1:04.145

No 21 FELGEROLLES BAPTISTE (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:23.976

Pass 18 2:29.893 1 1:05.917 *

Pass 29 3:35.321 2 1:05.428 *
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No 21 FELGEROLLES BAPTISTE (Rg=8)

Pass 40 4:41.105 3 1:05.784

Pass 51 5:46.305 4 1:05.200 *

Pass 60 6:52.038 5 1:05.733

Pass 70 7:58.055 6 1:06.017

In 79 9:10.889 7 1:12.834

Pass 93 11:50.911 8 2:40.022

Pass 100 12:57.022 9 1:06.111

Pass 109 14:02.665 10 1:05.643

Pass 118 15:08.456 11 1:05.791

In 127 16:21.343 12 1:12.887

Pass 141 18:24.941 13 2:03.598

Pass 149 19:30.772 14 1:05.831

Pass 158 20:36.649 15 1:05.877

Pass 165 21:48.403 16 1:11.754

Pass 172 22:53.687 17 1:05.284

Pass 180 24:05.945 18 1:12.258

Pass 187 25:11.954 19 1:06.009

No 46 DEHAYE GEOFFROY (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:22.025

Pass 14 2:24.503 1 1:02.478 **

Pass 25 3:27.056 2 1:02.553

Pass 36 4:29.342 3 1:02.286 **

Pass 47 5:31.799 4 1:02.457

Pass 57 6:34.606 5 1:02.807

Pass 68 7:36.842 6 1:02.236 **

No 58 BONNIN KEVIN (Rg=4)

Pass 4 1:22.214

Pass 15 2:26.029 1 1:03.815 *

Pass 26 3:29.885 2 1:03.856

Pass 37 4:33.375 3 1:03.490 *

Pass 48 5:37.320 4 1:03.945

Pass 59 6:41.407 5 1:04.087

In 71 8:04.569 6 1:23.162

Pass 92 11:47.602 7 3:43.033

Pass 98 12:50.789 8 1:03.187 *

Pass 106 13:54.415 9 1:03.626

Pass 116 14:57.823 10 1:03.408

Pass 129 16:30.941 11 1:33.118

Pass 138 17:34.556 12 1:03.615

Pass 144 18:38.335 13 1:03.779

In 152 20:00.732 14 1:22.397

Pass 175 23:38.301 15 3:37.569

Pass 183 24:41.619 16 1:03.318

Pass 189 25:45.249 17 1:03.630

No 92 IDRES MADJID (Rg=10)

Pass 12 1:32.296

Pass 23 2:41.671 1 1:09.375 *

Pass 33 3:50.082 2 1:08.411 *

Pass 44 4:57.976 3 1:07.894 *

Pass 54 6:05.599 4 1:07.623 *

Pass 65 7:13.161 5 1:07.562 *

Pass 73 8:20.824 6 1:07.663

Pass 83 9:40.534 7 1:19.710

In 87 11:05.860 8 1:25.326

Pass 112 14:23.238 9 3:17.378

Pass 121 15:31.797 10 1:08.559

Pass 131 16:39.537 11 1:07.740

Pass 140 17:47.092 12 1:07.555 *

Pass 147 18:54.508 13 1:07.416 *

Pass 153 20:01.999 14 1:07.491

Pass 159 21:09.265 15 1:07.266 *

Pass 166 22:16.595 16 1:07.330

Pass 176 23:39.076 17 1:22.481

Pass 184 24:46.478 18 1:07.402

Pass 191 25:53.731 19 1:07.253 *

No 117 CERSOSIMO LUCA (Rg=2)

Pass 13 2:20.045

Pass 24 3:23.317 1 1:03.272 *

Pass 35 4:26.141 2 1:02.824 *

Pass 46 5:28.604 3 1:02.463 *

Pass 58 6:35.184 4 1:06.580

Pass 69 7:37.623 5 1:02.439 *

In 77 8:46.205 6 1:08.582

Pass 89 11:31.743 7 2:45.538

Pass 95 12:35.339 8 1:03.596

Pass 104 13:38.095 9 1:02.756

Pass 114 14:40.359 10 1:02.264 *

Pass 122 15:45.984 11 1:05.625

In 132 16:57.782 12 1:11.798

Pass 156 20:26.484 13 3:28.702

Pass 162 21:30.958 14 1:04.474

Pass 169 22:33.671 15 1:02.713

Pass 174 23:36.938 16 1:03.267

Pass 182 24:41.247 17 1:04.309

Pass 190 25:47.866 18 1:06.619

No 224 BOURACHDENE YOANN (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:31.502

Pass 22 2:39.811 1 1:08.309 *

Pass 32 3:48.123 2 1:08.312

Pass 43 4:55.907 3 1:07.784 *

Pass 53 6:03.764 4 1:07.857

Pass 64 7:11.585 5 1:07.821

In 75 8:25.726 6 1:14.141

Pass 101 12:57.395 7 4:31.669

Pass 110 14:05.635 8 1:08.240

Pass 119 15:13.697 9 1:08.062

Pass 128 16:22.000 10 1:08.303

Pass 137 17:30.046 11 1:08.046

Pass 143 18:37.617 12 1:07.571 *

In 151 19:58.752 13 1:21.135


